1959-61
1961-62
1962-64
1964-66
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011

Past Unit Presidents

Wisconsin
Reupert Leuch
Edward Bergstrom
Bernie Peterson
Wally Broas

Albert Thornton
Palmer Mohr
Robert Mayer

Red Witbro
Herbert Anderson
Sig Olson

George Cobb
Charles Kirsch
Harry Scoville
Willard Weiss
William Patterson
William Kronholm
Norman Bromstead
Walter Knuesel
Cecil Christian
Lew Anderson
Walter Argraves
Jack Moen

Donald Elmore
Wesley Rhodes
John Wiegand
Elwood Brickbauer
Elwin Leet
Douglas Eickelmann
Vincent Nell
Charles Lyon

Betty Elmore

Paul Bergmann
Thomas Billmeyeer
Richard Hart
Arlan Knutson
Robert Finley

Fred Adams
Vernon Schultz
Mary Agnes Knuesel
Pearl Adams

Ed Emerick

Mary Sharrock
Mark McGaughey
Stanley Schwenke
Joan Lahr

Ellen McGaughey
Don Stenz

Bob Manak

John Sellers

Milwaukee Indianhead

Harold Bruett
Rupert Leuch
John Reeves
John Reeves

Charles Elmer

Ron Hayden

James Mauch

Ron Engel Robert Glanville
Leo Muehlenberg ~ Arnold Fiebig
Robert Taylor Grant Johnson
Albert Bauer Earl Poss

Lewis Olcott Harold Fischer
Willard Armour Orland Woodbeck
Harry Mover Alma Simonson
Donald Vine Donald Lowater
J.C. Thompson Philip LaVenture
Thomas Henney Arnold Anderson
Betty White Edythe Niemi
Harry Wigman Thomas Lomnes
Harry Somers Edna Woodbeck
Willliam Stariha Clyde Hanson
Ken Wilcox Arne Matheson
Kenneth Barringer ~ Susan Stetzer
Steve Somogji Murray O’Connor
Nina Schwalbe Joseph Sikora
Jack Wilson Edward Wilson
Harry Lauritson Delbert Larson
Neil King Clyde Hansen
William Nelson Russell Kneeland
John Becker Peter Breu

Lilly King Richard Niemi
Austin Weiss Russell Howard
Ronald Hooker Alfred Ciokiewicz
Joan Downie Richard Niemi
William Lawler Peter Breu

Cathy Nelson Merlyn Ashbaugh
Austin Weiss* Kathy Ciokiewicz

Wayne Satonica*
*Indicates mergers of Milwaukee and Indianhead Units
into the Wisconsin Unit.

2012 Ed Emerick

2013 Steve Piotrowski
2014 George Boehmer
2015 Dave Sherman
2016 Jane Carmichael
2017 Kurt Jorgensen



